

XTrend Speed Bagged the Best Stock Broker Global 2024 at the Global Business Review Magazine Awards 2024

X

X

Trend

One of the most

XTrend Speed Wins Best Stock Broker -Global 2024

DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES,
August 20, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -XTrend Speed, a renowned online
trading platform, has been honored
with the prestigious title of "Best Stock
Broker Global 2024" at the Global
Business Review Magazine Awards
2024. This significant recognition has
brought the platform widespread
acclaim and acknowledgement from
businesses around the world.

Launched in 2020, XTrend Speed, which has over 10 million users worldwide and is accessible on iOS, Android, PC, and the Web, offers more than 500 trading instruments for stocks, commodities, indices, and Forex. Available in multiple languages, the app emphasises 24/7 customer service and operates in over 140 countries.

The awards event celebrates outstanding achievements across various industries, including banking, finance, trading, and technology, making this accolade particularly noteworthy for XTrend Speed.



achievement, the Director of Global Business Review Magazine said, "XTrend Speed has demonstrated remarkable excellence and dedication in the highly competitive stock trading sector. Their commitment to providing outstanding service, coupled with their innovative approach, has set a new standard in the industry. The 'Best Stock Broker Global 2024' award is a testament to their relentless pursuit of excellence and their ability to navigate and thrive in the dynamic financial markets. We are delighted to honor XTrend Speed for their significant contributions and wish them continued success in their future endeavours."

With regard to winning the accolades, Sydney Maidza, the Managing Director and CEO of XTrend Speed, expressed delight at winning the "Best Stock Broker Global 2024" award, reaffirming the company's dedication to low trade barriers, client fund security, technology development, and improved services.

About Global Business Review Magazine Awards:

The Global Business Review Magazine Awards is an endeavour of the UAE-based Global Business Review Magazine. It honor's global industry talents for their huge achievements in terms of innovation, market leadership, customer satisfaction, and other parameters. The role of the Global Business Review Magazine, an online print magazine, is to inform its readers with information on banking, finance, business, trading, technology, healthcare, and other sectors. The 2024 awards have just been announced to the winners: https://grbizm.com/awards-2024/

Elisha NN
Global Business Review Magazine LLC
+971 58 143 4156
info@grbizm.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/736535139

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.